10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Director, Security & Emergency

Preparedness
Public Safety Officer

Public Safety Officer

Public Safety Officer

Administrative Assistant

Public Safety Officer

Public Safety Officer

Public Safety Officer

Public Safety Officer

Public Safety Officer

Public Safety Officer

Public Safety Officer

Public Safety Officer

Public Safety Officer

Public Safety Officer

Public Safety Officer

Public Safety Officer

Public Safety Officer

Instructor Part Time

Other Positions Held Community College District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Department

Public Safety

Public Safety

Public Safety

Public Safety

Public Safety

Public Safety

Public Safety

Public Safety

Public Safety

Public Safety

Public Safety

Public Safety

Public Safety

Public Safety

Public Safety

Public Safety

Public Safety

Public Safety

Total Wages
$123,778

$99,086

$88,551

$83,733

$82,712

$78,262

$72,947

$70,698

$69,282

$67,520

$67,494

$60,609

$60,533

$47,380

$47,303

$38,739

$35,253

$22,741



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

On Call/Substitute Public Safety
Officer

Public Safety Officer

On Call/Substitute Public Safety
Officer

On Call/Substitute Public Safety
Officer

On Call/Substitute Public Safety
Officer

On Call/Substitute Public Safety
Officer

On Call/Substitute Public Safety
Officer

On Call/Substitute Public Safety
Officer

On Call/Substitute Public Safety
Officer

Public Safety Officer

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Public Safety

Public Safety

Public Safety

Public Safety

Public Safety

Public Safety

Public Safety

Public Safety

Public Safety

Public Safety

$17,559

$16,796

$13,805

$9,667

$8,783

$7,045

$5,593

$4,069

$3,523

$166



