	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director, Security & Emergency Preparedness	Instructor Part Time	Desert Community College District	Public Safety	\$123,778
2.	Public Safety Officer		Desert Community College District	Public Safety	\$99,086
3.	Public Safety Officer		Desert Community College District	Public Safety	\$88,551
4.	Public Safety Officer		Desert Community College District	Public Safety	\$83,733
5.	Administrative Assistant		Desert Community College District	Public Safety	\$82,712
6.	Public Safety Officer		Desert Community College District	Public Safety	\$78,262
7.	Public Safety Officer		Desert Community College District	Public Safety	\$72,947
8.	Public Safety Officer		Desert Community College District	Public Safety	\$70,698
9.	Public Safety Officer		Desert Community College District	Public Safety	\$69,282
10.	Public Safety Officer		Desert Community College District	Public Safety	\$67,520
11.	Public Safety Officer		Desert Community College District	Public Safety	\$67,494
12.	Public Safety Officer		Desert Community College District	Public Safety	\$60,609
13.	Public Safety Officer		Desert Community College District	Public Safety	\$60,533
14.	Public Safety Officer		Desert Community College District	Public Safety	\$47,380
15.	Public Safety Officer		Desert Community College District	Public Safety	\$47,303
16.	Public Safety Officer		Desert Community College District	Public Safety	\$38,739
17.	Public Safety Officer		Desert Community College District	Public Safety	\$35,253
18.	Public Safety Officer		Desert Community College District	Public Safety	\$22,741

19.	On Call/Substitute Public Safety Officer	Desert Community College District	Public Safety	\$17,559
20.	Public Safety Officer	Desert Community College District	Public Safety	\$16,796
21.	On Call/Substitute Public Safety Officer	Desert Community College District	Public Safety	\$13,805
22.	On Call/Substitute Public Safety Officer	Desert Community College District	Public Safety	\$9,667
23.	On Call/Substitute Public Safety Officer	Desert Community College District	Public Safety	\$8,783
24.	On Call/Substitute Public Safety Officer	Desert Community College District	Public Safety	\$7,045
25.	On Call/Substitute Public Safety Officer	Desert Community College District	Public Safety	\$5,593
26.	On Call/Substitute Public Safety Officer	Desert Community College District	Public Safety	\$4,069
27.	On Call/Substitute Public Safety Officer	Desert Community College District	Public Safety	\$3,523
28.	Public Safety Officer	Desert Community College District	Public Safety	\$166